
EUBC Youth M & W Boxing Championships, Porec 2024

Session Results

Session 9 A

MON 8 APR 2024  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 87 Flyweight (M51kg) MOHAMMAD RIZA Safari ENG

MAXIM Cernelea MDA

RED RSC R2 0:51

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA FORGET Alain ESP

LAT

CRO

MNE

ITA

ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique

PETRUNIN Sergei

AVDI Orhan

VUJOVIC Rade

GAETANO Valentino

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

2 88 Flyweight (M51kg) JAMIE COLLINS IRL

ZIDAN HUMBATOV AZE BLUE DSQ R3 2:43

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA GAETANO Valentino HUN

CRO

ISR

ROU

BUL

MOLNAR Gabor

AVDI Orhan

KURGINIAN Artur

MIHAI Ion

DIMITROV Veselin

17:19

18:18

17:19

18:18

17:19

RED

BLUE

3 89 Welterweight (M67kg) ABBASGULU SHADLINSKI AZE

ARTURS VAISLA LAT BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE VUJOVIC Rade UKR

BUL

HUN

ROU

IBA-B

ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat

DIMITROV Veselin

MOLNAR Gabor

MIHAI Ion

TSITOU Viachaslau

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 90 Welterweight (M67kg) TOJNKO Gal Patrik SLO

BENTOUHAMI Zakariya BEL BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergei ISR

ESP

IBA-B

ITA

FRA

KURGINIAN Artur

ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique

TSITOU Viachaslau

GAETANO Valentino

FORGET Alain

27:27

25:29

27:27

26:28

26:28

RED

BLUE

5 91 Welterweight (M67kg) KARAJ Besian ALB

VANIC Dzenis SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN Artur BUL

UKR

FRA

ROU

ESP

DIMITROV Veselin

ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat

FORGET Alain

MIHAI Ion

ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 92 Welterweight (M67kg) DANIIL Guranda MDA

ADRIAN WARWAR ISR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IBA-B TSITOU Viachaslau ITA

BUL

ROU

HUN

UKR

GAETANO Valentino

DIMITROV Veselin

MIHAI Ion

MOLNAR Gabor

ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 93 Middleweight (M75kg) MRAZEK Milan CZE

VASILIAUSKAS Dovydas LTU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique FRA

MNE

ISR

HUN

CRO

FORGET Alain

VUJOVIC Rade

KURGINIAN Artur

MOLNAR Gabor

AVDI Orhan

26:30

27:29

26:30

27:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

8 94 Middleweight (M75kg) AHMAD JABARIN ISR

DAVID PAVLIDIS GRE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat ROU

ITA

IBA-B

BUL

HUN

MIHAI Ion

GAETANO Valentino

TSITOU Viachaslau

DIMITROV Veselin

MOLNAR Gabor

30:25

30:25

30:25

28:27

30:25
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RED

BLUE

9 95 Middleweight (M75kg) KRISZTIAN NILEBORG HUN

ANDREI Matskevich IBA-B

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL DIMITROV Veselin ISR

ROU

ESP

CRO

LAT

KURGINIAN Artur

MIHAI Ion

ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique

AVDI Orhan

PETRUNIN Sergei

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 96 Middleweight (M75kg) BAKHI Yakoub BEL

DANIEL DUKIC CRO

RED RSC I R2 2:03

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN MOLNAR Gabor ITA

FRA

ISR

IBA-B

LAT

GAETANO Valentino

FORGET Alain

KURGINIAN Artur

TSITOU Viachaslau

PETRUNIN Sergei

9:10

9:10

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

11 97 Heavyweight (M92kg) LEO FONAWAH Atang ENG

ARIEL PRILUTSKY ISR

RED RSC R3 2:02

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU MIHAI Ion UKR

BUL

CRO

ESP

IBA-B

ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat

DIMITROV Veselin

AVDI Orhan

ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique

TSITOU Viachaslau

19:19

19:19

19:19

19:19

19:19

LEGEND

DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


