## EUBC Youth M & W Boxing Championships, Porec 2024



### **Session Results**



### Session 9 A

### MON 8 APR 2024 14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	87	Flyweight (M51kg)		RED BLUE	MOHAMMAD RIZA Safari MAXIM Cernelea		ENG MDA	RED	RSC	R2 0:	:51
			Referee:	FRA	FORGET Alain	Judge 1:		ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilber	to Enrique		10:8
						Judge 2: Judge 3:		PETRUNIN Sergei AVDI Orhan			10:9 10:8
						Judge 4:		VUJOVIC Rade			10:9
						Judge 5:	ITA	GAETANO Valentino			10:8
2	88	Flyweight (M51kg)		RED	JAMIE COLLINS		IRL				
_		,		BLUE	ZIDAN HUMBATOV		AZE	BLUE	DSQ	R3 2	:43
			Referee:	ITA	GAETANO Valentino	Judge 1:	HUN	MOLNAR Gabor			17:19
						Judge 2:		AVDI Orhan			18:18
						Judge 3: Judge 4:	ISR ROU	KURGINIAN Artur MIHAI Ion			17:19 18:18
						Judge 5:		DIMITROV Veselin			17:19
3	89	Welterweight (M67kg)		RED	ABBASGULU SHADLINSKI		AZE				
J	09	vvoiterweight (Morky)		BLUE	ARTURS VAISLA		LAT	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		VUJOVIC Rade	Judge 1:		ZHYHZHZHAVYN Su		-	28:29
					30	Judge 2:		DIMITROV Veselin			29:28
						Judge 3:		MOLNAR Gabor			28:29
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		MIHAI lon TSITOU Viachaslau			27:29 28:29
						ouuye J.	יחע-ט	101100 VIacilasidu			20.23
4	90	Welterweight (M67kg)		RED	TOJNKO Gal Patrik		SLO		5		
				BLUE	BENTOUHAMI Zakariya		BEL		WP	3:0	
			Referee:	LAT	PETRUNIN Sergei	Judge 1: Judge 2:		KURGINIAN Artur ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilber	to Enrique		27:27 25:29
						Judge 2:		TSITOU Viachaslau	to Emique		27:27
						Judge 4:	ITA	GAETANO Valentino			26:28
						Judge 5:	FRA	FORGET Alain			26:28
5	91	Welterweight (M67kg)		RED	KARAJ Besian		ALB	RED	WP	5:0	
				BLUE	VANIC Dzenis		SRB				
			Referee:	ISR	KURGINIAN Artur	Judge 1:		DIMITROV Veselin			30:27
						Judge 2:		ZHYHZHZHAVYN Su	khebat		30:27
						Judge 3: Judge 4:	FRA ROU	FORGET Alain MIHAI lon			30:27 30:27
						Judge 5:		ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilber	to Enrique		30:27
6	92	Welterweight (M67kg)		RED	DANIIL Guranda		MDA	RED	WP	5:0	
v	<u>-</u>	: : ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::		BLUE	ADRIAN WARWAR		ISR			0.0	
			Referee:	IBA-B	TSITOU Viachaslau	Judge 1:		GAETANO Valentino			30:27
						Judge 2: Judge 3:		DIMITROV Veselin MIHAI Ion			30:27 29:28
						Judge 3. Judge 4:		MOLNAR Gabor			30:27
						Judge 5:		ZHYHZHZHAVYN Su	khebat		30:27
		Middleweight (M7Ekg)		RED	MRAZEK Milan		CZE				
7	93	Middleweldili uvi7 əkm					LTU	BLUE	WP	5:0	
7	93	Middleweight (M75kg)		BLUE	VASILIAUSKAS Dovydas		LIO				
7	93	wildaleweight (M75kg)	Referee:		VASILIAUSKAS Dovydas  ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique	Judge 1:	FRA	FORGET Alain			26:30
7	93	Middleweight (M75kg)	Referee:			Judge 2:	FRA MNE	VUJOVIC Rade			27:29
7	93	Middleweight (M75kg)	Referee:			Judge 2: Judge 3:	FRA MNE ISR				
7	93	wilddieweight (m/ okg)	Referee:			Judge 2:	FRA MNE ISR HUN	VUJOVIC Rade KURGINIAN Artur			27:29 26:30
			Referee:	ESP	ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	FRA MNE ISR HUN CRO	VUJOVIC Rade KURGINIAN Artur MOLNAR Gabor AVDI Orhan		5.0	27:29 26:30 27:29
7	93	Middleweight (M75kg)	Referee:			Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	FRA MNE ISR HUN	VUJOVIC Rade KURGINIAN Artur MOLNAR Gabor AVDI Orhan	WP	5:0	27:29 26:30 27:29
			Referee:	RED BLUE	ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique  AHMAD JABARIN	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	FRA MNE ISR HUN CRO	VUJOVIC Rade KURGINIAN Artur MOLNAR Gabor AVDI Orhan		5:0	27:29 26:30 27:29
				RED BLUE	ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique  AHMAD JABARIN DAVID PAVLIDIS	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5: Judge 1: Judge 2:	FRA MNE ISR HUN CRO ISR GRE ROU ITA	VUJOVIC Rade KURGINIAN Artur MOLNAR Gabor AVDI Orhan  RED  MIHAI Ion GAETANO Valentino		5:0	27:29 26:30 27:29 26:30 30:25 30:25
				RED BLUE	ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique  AHMAD JABARIN DAVID PAVLIDIS	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5: Judge 1:	FRA MNE ISR HUN CRO ISR GRE ROU ITA IBA-B	VUJOVIC Rade KURGINIAN Artur MOLNAR Gabor AVDI Orhan  RED  MIHAI Ion		5:0	27:29 26:30 27:29 26:30

# **EUBC Youth M & W Boxing Championships, Porec 2024**



### **Session Results**



### Session 9 A

### MON 8 APR 2024 14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner Re	esult	Decision
9	95	Middleweight (M75kg)		RED BLUE	KRISZTIAN NILEBORG ANDREI Matskevich		HUN IBA-B	RED W	WP	5:0
			Referee:	BUL	DIMITROV Veselin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ISR ROU ESP CRO LAT	KURGINIAN Artur MIHAI Ion ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto E AVDI Orhan PETRUNIN Sergei	Enrique	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27
10	96	Middleweight (M75kg)		RED BLUE	BAKHI Yakoub DANIEL DUKIC		BEL CRO	RED RS	SC I	R2 2:03
			Referee:	HUN	MOLNAR Gabor	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ITA FRA ISR IBA-B LAT	GAETANO Valentino FORGET Alain KURGINIAN Artur TSITOU Viachaslau PETRUNIN Sergei		9:10 9:10 10:9 10:9 10:9
11	97	Heavyweight (M92kg)		RED BLUE	LEO FONAWAH Atang ARIEL PRILUTSKY		ENG ISR	RED RS	SC	R3 2:02
			Referee:	ROU	MIHAI lon	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UKR BUL CRO ESP IBA-B	ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhe DIMITROV Veselin AVDI Orhan ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto E TSITOU Viachaslau		19:19 19:19 19:19 19:19 19:19

LEGEND											
DSQ	Disqualification	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points				